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2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   A

MATCH   6

120827006-14-1/2

AL Gharafa sports hall

28/08/2012  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IVANKOVIC Zlatan

PASQUERO Jeremy

KRAJNC Luka

JUNKER Oliver

MATIC Ognjen

ABPLANALP J.

NIEBEL Christoph

CHARPENTIER Eric

WINKLER Rainer 

QUEIROZ Antonio

SULLIVAN Michael

LEIS Rafael

GERSTCH Thomas

SZKLARSKI Tomasz

LIORENTE Diego

TRAVERSO S.

WINKLER Rainer 

GERSTCH Thomas
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw
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2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   A

MATCH   6

120827006-14-2/2

AL Gharafa sports hall

28/08/2012  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

OMEYER Thierry

HANSEN Rene Toft

SIGURDSSON G.

SPRENGER C.

PALICKA Andreas

AHLM Marcus

WIENCEK Partick

ZEITZ Christian

PALMARSSON Aron

NARCISSE Daniel

ILIC Momir

KLEIN Dominik

JICHA Filip

VUJIN Marko

OMEYER Thierry

PALICKA Andreas
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Total  

1

7

9

11

12

13

17

20

24

25

31

33

39

41

1

12

2/3

2/2

2/4

1/2

7/11

7/10

3/4

10/14

8/8

0/1

1/1

3/4

1/2

1/2

2/2

1/3

17/23

0/3

0/2

0/5

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

4/4

1/1

1/3

2/4

6/6

2/3

1/1

1/1

10/11

1/1

1/1

2/2

0/1

2/3

1/2

1/2

2/4

8/8

7/8

4/5

3/4

2/3

3/5

4/4

5/7

2/2

2/6

40/52

10/17

5/11

15/28

0.0%

100%

 87.5%

 80.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

 66.7%

 60.0%

100%

0.0%

 71.4%

100%

0.0%

 33.3%

 76.9%

 58.8%

 45.5%

 53.6%

5

1

1

5

1

2

15

5

5

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

9

1

2

3

1

1

1

3

1

1

2

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
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%
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THW KIEL (THW )
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   2 MATCH   6 120827006-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

2 IVANKOVIC Zlatan 4 PASQUERO Jeremy 5 KRAJNC Luka 8 JUNKER Oliver 10 MATIC Ognjen 11 ABPLANALP J. 13 NIEBEL Christoph 14 CHARPENTIER Eric 

16 WINKLER Rainer  17 QUEIROZ Antonio 18 SULLIVAN Michael 19 LEIS Rafael 21 GERSTCH Thomas 22 SZKLARSKI 23 LIORENTE Diego 25 TRAVERSO S. 

THW KIEL

 1 OMEYER Thierry  7 HANSEN Rene Toft  9 SIGURDSSON G.  11 SPRENGER C.  12 PALICKA Andreas  13 AHLM Marcus  17 WIENCEK Partick  20 ZEITZ Christian

 24 PALMARSSON  25 NARCISSE Daniel  31 ILIC Momir  33 KLEIN Dominik  39 JICHA Filip  41 VUJIN Marko   
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